APPLICATION AND CERT	IFICATION FOR PAYMENT	AIA DOCUMENT G702	PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S)
TO OWNER:	PROJECT:	APPLICÀTION NO:	Distribution to:
Arlungton Public Schools	Arlington Public Schools HVAC Upgrade	PERIOD TO: 24-May-16	OWNER
FROM CONTRACTOR:	VIA ARCHITECT:		ARCHITECT
Getzschman Heating LLC		يسر وسيد المسار	CONTRACTOR
1700 East 23rd Avenue North		PROJECT NOS: 15078	
Fremont, NE 68025		CONTRACT DATE:	
CONTRACT FOR:			
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER		The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.	
 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM Net change by Change Orders CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) RETAINAGE: (Original Contract Only) 0 % of Completed Work Column D + E on G703) 0 % of Stored Material (Column F on G703) Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or 	\$\\ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc	State of Nebraka Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24, Magana My Commission experts Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24, Magana My Commission experts My Commission experts My Commission experts My Commission experts	
Total in Column I of G703) 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RE (Line 3 less Line 6)	\$ 304,541.10 ETAINAGE \$ 2,740,869.90	CONTRACTOR AND	m-site observations and the data Cowner that to the best of the k has progressed as indicated, act Documents, and the Contractor 304,541.10
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS	(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are char	amount appuea. Imual all Jigures on lius noed to conform with the amount certified.)
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner	\$0.00	ARCHITECT: Thomas Jones, Generic Architecture.	
Total approved this Month (#1)	(\$561,721.00) \$ 5616 EV \$0.00	By: Wards Dech, AFS	Date: 24-May-18-016
TOTALS	-(\$561,721.00) \$561 GS/\$0.00-	This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without	
NET CHANGES by Change Order	-(\$561,721.00) \$ 56168/ \$0.00	prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor unde	er this Contract.